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*All Pricing is subject to 
6% PA Sales Tax and
20% Service Charge

Sweet 16 Menu
1 Hour Buffet

Choose one of the 
following:
Pasta Salad
Coleslaw

Potato Salad

Choose one of the 
following:

Chicken Fingers 
Boneless Chicken Bites

With 2 sauces

Menu also Includes:
Plain & Pepperoni Pizza

Macaroni & Cheese 
French Fries

Fruit Punch Dispenser

Includes Unlimited Soft Drinks, 
Iced Tea  Lemonade & Water

$21.95 per person
Pricing for Children 

Children 4-12 years old:
 $17.95 per person

No charge for children ages 3 
and under

White or Champagne Short 
Linens & Napkins Included
Upgraded Colored Linens 

Available

Have your cake made by our 
Pastry Chef!

Quarter Sheet Cake
15-20 Servings - $38.00

Half Sheet Cake
30-35 Servings - $55.00

Full Sheet Cake
55-60 Servings - $99.00

Additional desserts available
$125 Room Fee for Friday & Sunday

$200 Room Fee for Saturday
Maximum Party Time – 4 hours



Sweet 16 Menu
1 Hour Buffet

Walking Taco:
Doritos, seasoned ground beef, 
lettuce, tomatoes, cheese, sour 

cream & salsa

Chicken Tenders with Honey 
Mustard & BBQ Sauce

French Fries 

Choose one of the following:
Turkey Hoagies

Cold Cut Hoagies
Macaroni & Cheese

Buffalo Chicken Pasta 
Pierogi in Butter & Onions

Fruit Punch Dispenser

Includes Unlimited Soft Drinks, 
Iced Tea, Lemonade & Water

$23.95 per person
Pricing for Children 

Children 4-12 years old:
 $17.95 per person

No charge for children ages 3 and 
under

White or Champagne Short Linens & 
Napkins Included

Upgraded Colored Linens Available

$125 Room Fee for Friday & Sunday
$200 Room Fee for Saturday

Maximum Party Time – 4 hours

*All Pricing is subject to 
6% PA Sales Tax and
20% Service Charge

Have your cake made by our 
Pastry Chef!

Quarter Sheet Cake
15-20 Servings - $38.00

Half Sheet Cake
30-35 Servings - $55.00

Full Sheet Cake
55-60 Servings - $99.00

Additional desserts available



Pricing for Children 
Children 4-12 years old:

$17.95 per person

No charge for children ages 3 and under

Also includes:
Rolls & Butter

White or Champagne Short Linens & 
Napkins

$125 Room Fee for Friday and Sunday
$200 Room Fee for Saturday

Maximum Party Time – 4 hours

*All Pricing is subject to 
6% PA Sales Tax and
20% Service Charge

2 Entrée Buffet 
$23.95 per person

Add a 3rd Entrée for an 
additional 

$3.50 per person

Consuming undercooked items such as poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

Buffet Menu
1 Hour Buffet

Choose one of the following:
Tossed Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Choose two of the following:
Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Italian Stuffing & 

Supreme Sauce
 Chicken Francaise or Marsala

Italian Baked Chicken
Chicken Scampi

Chicken Parmesan
Sausage and Peppers

Filet Beef Tips in Burgundy Sauce 
Roast Beef in Gravy
Roast Beef Rollatini 

Homemade Meatballs
Sliced Baked Ham

Sliced Turkey in Gravy
Eggplant Rollatini 

Broiled Haddock in Lemon Butter Sauce
Parmesan Crusted Cod 

Choose one pasta:
Cavatappi

Penne Pasta
Cheese Tortellini
Fettuccine Pasta 

Choose one sauce:
Vodka Sauce

Marinara Sauce
Alfredo Sauce

Garlic & Olive Oil

Choose two of the following:
Homemade Mashed Potatoes with Gravy

Red Roasted Potatoes
Homemade Italian Stuffing
Seasonal Vegetable Medley

Green Beans
Buttered Corn

Fresh Steamed Broccoli

Fruit Punch Dispenser

Coffee, Hot Tea, Iced Tea & Soft 
Drinks 

*Gluten Free Items Available upon request
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